
Southbound Al Sur (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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A3:57A 4:19A 4:36A 4:48A 4:56A 5:04A 5:20A
4:26 4:41 4:58 5:10 5:18 5:26 5:42
4:44 4:59 5:16 5:28 5:36 5:44 6:00
4:59 5:14 5:31 5:43 5:51 5:59 6:15
5:13 5:28 5:46 5:58 6:06 6:15 6:31
5:25 5:40 5:58 6:10 6:18 6:27 6:43
5:37 5:52 6:10 6:22 6:30 6:39 6:55
5:44 5:59 6:18 6:30 6:38 — —
5:52 6:07 6:26 6:38 6:46 6:55 7:11
5:59 6:15 6:34 6:46 6:54 — —
6:07 6:23 6:42 6:54 7:02 7:12 7:28
6:14 6:30 6:49 7:01 7:10 — —
6:20 6:36 6:55 7:08 7:17 7:27 7:44
6:24 6:41 7:00 7:13 7:22 — —
6:29 6:46 7:05 7:18 7:27 7:37 7:54
6:33 6:50 7:10 7:23 7:32 — —
6:38 6:55 7:15 7:28 7:38 7:48 8:05
6:42 6:59 7:20 7:34 7:44 — —
6:47 7:04 7:25 7:40 7:50 8:00 8:17
6:52 7:09 7:30 7:45 7:55 — —
6:57 7:14 7:35 7:50 8:00 8:11 8:28
7:02 7:19 7:40 7:55 8:05 — —
7:06 7:23 7:45 8:00 8:10 8:21 8:38
7:12 7:29 7:51 8:05 8:15 — —
7:17 7:34 7:56 8:10 8:20 8:31 8:48
7:22 7:40 8:02 8:17 8:27 — —
7:28 7:46 8:08 8:23 8:32 8:43 9:00
7:34 7:52 8:14 8:29 8:37 — —
7:40 7:58 8:20 8:34 8:42 8:53 9:10
7:46 8:04 8:26 8:40 8:48 — —
7:52 8:10 8:32 8:46 8:54 9:05 9:22
7:59 8:17 8:39 8:53 9:01 — —
8:07 8:25 8:46 9:00 9:08 9:19 9:36
8:15 8:33 8:54 9:08 9:16 — —
8:22 8:41 9:02 9:17 9:25 9:37 9:54
8:30 8:49 9:10 9:25 9:33 — —
8:39 8:58 9:18 9:33 9:41 9:53 10:10
8:48 9:07 9:27 9:42 9:50 — —
8:56 9:16 9:36 9:51 9:59 10:11 10:28
9:06 9:26 9:46 10:01 10:10 — —
9:16 9:36 9:56 10:12 10:21 10:33 10:50
9:26 9:46 10:06 10:22 10:31 — —
9:36 9:56 10:16 10:32 10:41 10:53 11:10
9:46 10:06 10:26 10:42 10:51 — —
9:56 10:16 10:36 10:52 11:01 11:13 11:30

10:06 10:26 10:46 11:02 11:11 — —
10:16 10:36 10:56 11:13 11:22 11:34 11:51
10:25 10:46 11:06 11:23 11:32 — —
10:34 10:55 11:16 11:33 11:42 11:54 12:11P
10:44 11:05 11:26 11:43 11:52 — —
10:54 11:15 11:36 11:53 12:02P 12:15P 12:32
11:04 11:25 11:46 12:03P 12:13 — —
11:14 11:35 11:56 12:14 12:24 12:37 12:54
11:24 11:45 12:06P 12:24 12:34 — —
11:34 11:55 12:16 12:34 12:44 12:57 1:14
11:44 12:05P 12:26 12:44 12:54 — —
11:54 12:15 12:36 12:54 1:04 1:18 1:35
12:04P 12:25 12:46 1:04 1:14 — —
12:14 12:35 12:56 1:14 1:24 1:38 1:55
12:23 12:44 1:06 1:24 1:34 — —
12:33 12:54 1:16 1:34 1:44 1:58 2:15
12:43 1:04 1:26 1:44 1:54 — —
12:53 1:14 1:36 1:54 2:04 2:18 2:35

1:02 1:23 1:46 2:05 2:15 — —
1:12 1:33 1:56 2:15 2:25 2:39 2:56
1:22 1:43 2:06 2:25 2:35 — —
1:32 1:53 2:16 2:35 2:45 2:59 3:16
1:42 2:03 2:26 2:45 2:55 — —
1:52 2:13 2:36 2:55 3:06 3:19 3:36
2:01 2:22 2:46 3:06 3:17 — —
2:08 2:29 2:54 3:14 3:25 3:38 3:55
2:15 2:36 3:01 3:21 3:32 — —
2:22 2:43 3:08 3:28 3:39 3:52 4:09
2:28 2:49 3:14 3:34 3:45 — —
2:34 2:55 3:20 3:40 3:51 4:04 4:21
2:40 3:01 3:26 3:46 3:57 — —
2:46 3:07 3:32 3:52 4:03 4:16 4:33
2:53 3:14 3:40 4:00 4:11 — —
3:00 3:21 3:48 4:07 4:18 4:31 4:48
3:08 3:29 3:57 4:16 4:27 — —
3:15 3:36 4:04 4:23 4:34 4:47 5:04
3:21 3:42 4:10 4:29 4:39 — —
3:25 3:46 4:15 4:34 4:44 4:57 5:14
3:30 3:51 4:20 4:39 4:49 — —
3:34 3:55 4:25 4:44 4:54 5:06 5:23
3:39 4:00 4:30 4:49 4:59 — —
3:45 4:06 4:35 4:54 5:04 5:16 5:33
3:50 4:11 4:40 4:59 5:09 — —
3:55 4:16 4:45 5:04 5:14 5:26 5:43
4:00 4:21 4:50 5:09 5:19 — —
4:05 4:26 4:55 5:14 5:24 5:36 5:53
4:09 4:30 5:00 5:19 5:29 — —
4:14 4:35 5:05 5:24 5:34 5:46 6:03
4:19 4:40 5:10 5:29 5:39 — —
4:23 4:44 5:15 5:34 5:44 5:56 6:13
4:28 4:49 5:20 5:39 5:49 — —
4:33 4:54 5:25 5:44 5:54 6:06 6:23
4:38 4:59 5:30 5:49 5:59 — —
4:44 5:05 5:35 5:54 6:04 6:16 6:33
4:49 5:10 5:40 5:59 6:09 — —
4:54 5:15 5:45 6:04 6:14 6:26 6:43
5:01 5:22 5:51 6:10 6:20 — —
5:07 5:28 5:57 6:15 6:25 6:36 6:53
5:13 5:34 6:03 6:21 6:31 — —
5:23 5:43 6:11 6:29 6:39 6:50 7:07
5:34 5:54 6:19 6:36 6:46 — —
5:44 6:04 6:28 6:45 6:55 7:06 7:23
5:55 6:15 6:38 6:55 7:05 — —
6:09 6:29 6:48 7:05 7:14 7:25 7:42
6:20 6:39 6:58 7:14 7:23 — —
6:31 6:49 7:08 7:24 7:33 7:44 8:01
6:45 7:03 7:20 7:36 7:45 — —
6:58 7:16 7:33 7:49 7:58 8:08 8:25
7:13 7:31 7:47 8:03 8:11 — —
7:28 7:46 8:02 8:16 8:24 8:34 8:51
7:43 8:01 8:16 8:30 8:38 — —
7:58 8:16 8:31 8:45 8:53 9:03 9:19
8:13 8:31 8:46 9:00 9:07 — —
8:32 8:50 9:05 9:18 9:25 9:34 9:50

A8:57 9:19 9:34 9:47 9:54 10:03 10:19
9:27 9:44 9:59 10:12 10:19 10:27 10:43

A9:57 10:19 10:34 10:47 10:54 11:02 11:18
10:34 10:51 11:06 11:19 11:26 11:34 11:50

60Effective Dec 14 2025

Northbound Al Norte (Approximate Times /Tiempos Aproximados)
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— — 4:31A 4:38A 4:51A 5:06A 5:23A
4:35A 4:47A 4:56 5:03 5:16 5:31 5:48
— — 5:08 5:15 5:28 5:45 6:02
4:58 5:11 5:20 5:27 5:40 5:57 6:14
— — 5:31 5:38 5:51 6:09 6:26
5:20 5:33 5:42 5:49 6:02 6:20 6:37
— — 5:49 5:56 6:10 6:28 6:45
5:31 5:46 5:55 6:02 6:17 6:36 6:53
— — 6:02 6:10 6:25 6:45 7:02
5:45 6:00 6:10 6:18 6:33 6:53 7:11
— — 6:18 6:26 6:41 7:01 7:19
6:01 6:16 6:26 6:34 6:49 7:10 7:28
— — 6:32 6:40 6:55 7:16 7:34
6:13 6:28 6:38 6:46 7:01 7:22 7:40
— — 6:44 6:52 7:07 7:28 7:47
6:24 6:39 6:49 6:57 7:13 7:34 7:53
— — 6:54 7:02 7:18 7:40 7:59
6:34 6:49 6:59 7:08 7:24 7:46 8:05
— — 7:04 7:13 7:29 7:52 8:11
6:43 6:58 7:09 7:18 7:34 7:57 8:16
— — 7:13 7:22 7:39 8:02 8:21
6:51 7:06 7:17 7:26 7:44 8:07 8:26
— — 7:22 7:31 7:49 8:12 8:31
7:00 7:15 7:26 7:36 7:54 8:17 8:36
— — 7:30 7:41 7:59 8:22 8:41
7:09 7:24 7:35 7:46 8:04 8:28 8:47
— — 7:40 7:51 8:09 8:33 8:52
7:19 7:34 7:45 7:56 8:14 8:38 8:57
— — 7:53 8:03 8:20 8:44 9:03
7:34 7:49 8:00 8:09 8:26 8:50 9:09
— — 8:06 8:15 8:32 8:55 9:14
7:48 8:03 8:14 8:23 8:40 9:03 9:22
— — 8:23 8:32 8:49 9:11 9:30
8:05 8:21 8:32 8:41 8:58 9:19 9:38
— — 8:41 8:50 9:07 9:28 9:47
8:23 8:39 8:50 8:59 9:16 9:37 9:56
— — 8:59 9:08 9:25 9:46 10:05
8:42 8:58 9:09 9:18 9:35 9:56 10:16
— — 9:19 9:28 9:45 10:06 10:26
9:01 9:18 9:29 9:38 9:55 10:16 10:36
— — 9:39 9:48 10:05 10:26 10:46
9:20 9:37 9:49 9:58 10:15 10:36 10:56
— — 9:59 10:08 10:25 10:46 11:06
9:40 9:57 10:09 10:18 10:35 10:56 11:16
— — 10:18 10:27 10:45 11:06 11:26
9:59 10:16 10:28 10:37 10:55 11:16 11:36
— — 10:38 10:47 11:05 11:26 11:46

10:19 10:36 10:48 10:57 11:15 11:36 11:56
— — 10:58 11:07 11:25 11:46 12:06P

10:39 10:56 11:08 11:17 11:35 11:56 12:16
— — 11:18 11:27 11:45 12:06P 12:26

10:59 11:16 11:28 11:37 11:55 12:16 12:36
— — 11:38 11:47 12:05P 12:26 12:46

11:19 11:36 11:48 11:57 12:15 12:36 12:56
— — 11:58 12:07P 12:25 12:46 1:06

11:38 11:55 12:08P 12:17 12:35 12:56 1:16
— — 12:18 12:27 12:45 1:06 1:26

11:58 12:15P 12:28 12:37 12:55 1:16 1:36
— — 12:39 12:48 1:05 1:26 1:46

12:19P 12:36 12:49 12:58 1:15 1:36 1:56
— — 12:58 1:08 1:25 1:45 2:05

12:38 12:55 1:08 1:18 1:35 1:55 2:15
— — 1:18 1:28 1:45 2:05 2:25

12:58 1:15 1:28 1:38 1:55 2:15 2:35
— — 1:38 1:48 2:05 2:25 2:45
1:18 1:35 1:48 1:58 2:15 2:35 2:55
— — 1:58 2:08 2:25 2:45 3:05
1:38 1:55 2:08 2:18 2:35 2:55 3:15
— — 2:17 2:27 2:44 3:04 3:24
1:56 2:13 2:26 2:36 2:53 3:14 3:34
— — 2:35 2:45 3:02 3:23 3:43
2:12 2:30 2:43 2:53 3:10 3:31 3:51
— — 2:48 2:58 3:15 3:36 3:56
2:22 2:40 2:53 3:03 3:20 3:42 4:02
— — 2:57 3:08 3:25 3:47 4:07
2:31 2:49 3:02 3:13 3:30 3:52 4:12
— — 3:07 3:18 3:35 3:57 4:17
2:41 2:59 3:12 3:23 3:40 4:02 4:22
— — 3:17 3:28 3:45 4:07 4:27
2:51 3:09 3:22 3:33 3:50 4:12 4:32
— — 3:27 3:38 3:55 4:17 4:37
3:00 3:19 3:32 3:43 4:00 4:22 4:43
— — 3:38 3:49 4:06 4:28 4:50
3:12 3:31 3:44 3:55 4:12 4:34 4:56
— — 3:50 4:01 4:18 4:40 5:02
3:25 3:44 3:57 4:07 4:24 4:46 5:08
— — 4:03 4:13 4:30 4:52 5:14
3:38 3:57 4:10 4:20 4:36 4:58 5:20
— — 4:16 4:26 4:42 5:04 5:26
3:50 4:09 4:22 4:32 4:48 5:10 5:32
— — 4:28 4:38 4:54 5:16 5:38
4:02 4:21 4:34 4:44 5:00 5:22 5:43
— — 4:40 4:50 5:06 5:28 5:49
4:13 4:32 4:45 4:55 5:11 5:33 5:54
— — 4:51 5:01 5:17 5:39 6:00
4:24 4:43 4:56 5:06 5:22 5:44 6:05
— — 5:02 5:12 5:28 5:50 6:11
4:36 4:55 5:08 5:18 5:34 5:56 6:17
— — 5:15 5:25 5:41 6:03 6:24
4:50 5:09 5:22 5:32 5:48 6:09 6:30
— — 5:30 5:40 5:56 6:16 6:37
5:07 5:26 5:39 5:49 6:05 6:24 6:44
— — 5:48 5:58 6:13 6:32 6:51
5:23 5:42 5:55 6:05 6:20 6:38 6:57
— — 6:03 6:13 6:28 6:45 7:04
5:39 5:58 6:10 6:20 6:35 6:52 7:11
— — 6:20 6:30 6:45 7:02 7:21
6:02 6:20 6:32 6:42 6:57 7:13 7:32
6:14 6:32 6:44 6:54 7:09 7:25 7:43
6:27 6:44 6:56 7:06 7:21 7:36 7:54
6:42 6:59 7:10 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:08
6:58 7:15 7:26 7:35 7:50 8:05 8:22
7:15 7:32 7:43 7:52 8:07 8:20 8:37
7:33 7:50 8:01 8:10 8:25 8:38 8:55
7:55 8:11 8:21 8:30 8:45 8:58 9:15
8:24 8:40 8:50 8:58 9:11 9:24 9:41
8:55 9:11 9:20 9:28 9:41 9:54 10:11
9:28 9:44 9:53 10:00 10:13 10:26 10:43

10:01 10:17 10:26 10:33 10:46 10:59 11:16
10:34 10:50 10:59 11:06 11:19 11:32 11:49
11:12 11:27 11:36 11:43 11:56 12:09A 12:26A
11:51 12:06A 12:15A 12:22A 12:35A 12:48 1:05
12:31A 12:46 12:55 1:02 1:15 1:28 1:45

6 5 4 3 2 17 3 4 5 61 2 7
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Travel Info
511
California Relay Service
711

Sunday and Holiday Schedules
Sunday and Holiday Schedule in effect on New Year’s Day, 
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day 
and Christmas Day.  

Horarios en los días feriados
  Horarios de domingo y días feriados en efecto para  año nuevo,  
  día conmemorativo, cuatro de julio, día del trabajo, día de acción de
  gracias, y Navidad.

Special Notes
A	� Waits at 6th & Broadway for transfer connections.
B	� Trips shown ending at Long Beach & Imperial, terminates at Long 

Beach Bl C Line Station 4 minutes after time shown. 
C	 Trips shown beginning at Long Beach & Imperial, originates at Long
        Beach Bl C Line Station 2 minutes before time shown. 
 

Avisos especiales
�A	� Espera en la 6th y Broadway por las conexiones de transferencia.
B	 El viaje se termina en Long Beach Bl C Line Station 4 minutos 
	 después de la hora mostrada.
C	� El viaje se origina en Long Beach C Line Station 2 minutos antes de la 

hora mostrada.

See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service

60
Northbound Al Norte (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

LONG BEACH COMPTON LYNWOOD SOUTH GATE VERNON DOWNTOWN LOS ANGELES

Downtown Long 
Beach Station

Long Beach &
Willow

Long Beach &
Artesia

Long Beach &
Rosecrans

Long Beach &
Imperial

Long Beach &
Firestone

Pacific &
Slauson

7th &
Central

Sunset &
Figueroa

1:00A 1:12A 1:26A 1:34A 1:43A 1:50A 2:03A 2:16A 2:33A
2:00 2:12 2:26 2:34 2:43 2:50 3:03 3:16 3:33
3:00 3:12 3:26 3:34 3:43 3:50 4:03 4:19 4:36
4:00 4:12 4:26 4:33 4:42 4:49 5:02 5:17 5:34

Daily, Saturday & Sunday Late Night/Owl Service

6 5 3 14 2

60Daily, Saturday & Sunday Late Night/Owl Service

Southbound Al Sur (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

DOWNTOWN LOS ANGELES VERNON SOUTH GATE LYNWOOD COMPTON LONG BEACH

Sunset &
Figueroa

7th &
Central

Pacific &
Slauson

Long Beach &
Firestone

Long Beach &
Imperial

Long Beach &
Rosecrans

Long Beach &
Artesia

Long Beach & 
Willow

Downtown Long 
Beach Station

A10:57P 11:19P 11:34P 11:47P 11:54P 12:02A 12:09A 12:24A 12:33A
11:27 11:44 11:59 12:11A 12:17A 12:24 12:31 12:46 12:55

A11:57 12:19A 12:34A 12:46 12:52 12:59 1:06 1:21 1:30
A12:57A 1:19 1:33 1:44 1:50 1:57 2:04 2:19 2:28
A1:57 2:19 2:33 2:44 2:50 2:57 3:04 3:19 3:28
A2:57 3:19 3:33 3:44 3:50 3:57 4:04 4:19 4:28

5 6431 2



Saturday 60Effective Dec 14 2025

150927

Northbound Al Norte (Approximate Times /Tiempos Aproximados)
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4:35A 4:49A 4:58A 5:05A 5:17A 5:32A 5:47A
5:14 5:29 5:38 5:45 5:57 6:12 6:28
5:33 5:48 5:57 6:04 6:17 6:32 6:48
5:49 6:04 6:13 6:20 6:33 6:48 7:04
6:04 6:19 6:28 6:35 6:48 7:03 7:19
6:19 6:34 6:43 6:50 7:03 7:18 7:34
6:27 6:42 6:51 6:58 7:13 7:28 7:45
6:36 6:51 7:00 7:08 7:23 7:38 7:55
6:45 7:00 7:10 7:18 7:33 7:48 8:05
6:55 7:10 7:20 7:28 7:43 7:58 8:15
7:05 7:20 7:30 7:38 7:53 8:08 8:25
7:15 7:30 7:40 7:48 8:03 8:18 8:35
7:25 7:40 7:50 7:58 8:13 8:28 8:46
7:35 7:50 8:00 8:08 8:23 8:38 8:56
7:45 8:00 8:10 8:18 8:33 8:48 9:06
7:55 8:10 8:20 8:28 8:43 8:58 9:16
8:05 8:20 8:30 8:38 8:53 9:08 9:26
8:15 8:30 8:40 8:48 9:03 9:18 9:36
8:24 8:40 8:50 8:58 9:13 9:28 9:47
8:33 8:49 8:59 9:08 9:23 9:38 9:57
8:43 8:59 9:09 9:18 9:33 9:48 10:07
8:53 9:09 9:19 9:28 9:43 9:58 10:17
9:03 9:19 9:29 9:38 9:53 10:09 10:28
9:12 9:28 9:39 9:48 10:03 10:19 10:38
9:21 9:37 9:48 9:57 10:13 10:29 10:49
9:31 9:47 9:58 10:07 10:23 10:39 10:59
9:40 9:56 10:08 10:17 10:33 10:49 11:09
9:50 10:06 10:18 10:27 10:43 10:59 11:19
9:58 10:14 10:26 10:35 10:52 11:08 11:28

10:07 10:23 10:35 10:45 11:02 11:18 11:38
10:16 10:32 10:44 10:54 11:12 11:28 11:49
10:25 10:42 10:54 11:04 11:22 11:38 11:59
10:35 10:52 11:04 11:14 11:32 11:48 12:10P
10:44 11:01 11:14 11:24 11:42 11:58 12:21
10:54 11:11 11:24 11:34 11:52 12:09P 12:32
11:04 11:21 11:34 11:44 12:02P 12:19 12:42
11:14 11:31 11:44 11:54 12:12 12:29 12:52
11:24 11:41 11:54 12:04P 12:22 12:39 1:02
11:34 11:51 12:04P 12:14 12:32 12:49 1:12
11:44 12:01P 12:14 12:24 12:42 12:59 1:22
11:54 12:11 12:24 12:34 12:52 1:09 1:32
12:04P 12:21 12:34 12:44 1:02 1:19 1:42
12:14 12:31 12:44 12:54 1:12 1:29 1:52
12:24 12:41 12:54 1:04 1:22 1:39 2:02
12:34 12:51 1:04 1:14 1:32 1:49 2:12
12:44 1:01 1:14 1:24 1:42 1:59 2:22
12:54 1:11 1:24 1:34 1:52 2:09 2:32

1:04 1:21 1:34 1:44 2:02 2:19 2:42
1:14 1:31 1:44 1:54 2:12 2:29 2:51
1:24 1:41 1:54 2:04 2:22 2:39 3:01
1:34 1:51 2:04 2:14 2:32 2:49 3:11
1:44 2:01 2:14 2:24 2:42 2:59 3:21
1:54 2:11 2:24 2:34 2:52 3:09 3:31
2:04 2:21 2:34 2:44 3:02 3:19 3:41
2:14 2:31 2:44 2:54 3:12 3:29 3:51
2:24 2:41 2:54 3:04 3:22 3:39 4:01
2:34 2:51 3:04 3:14 3:32 3:49 4:10
2:44 3:01 3:14 3:24 3:42 3:59 4:19
2:54 3:11 3:24 3:34 3:52 4:08 4:28
3:04 3:21 3:34 3:44 4:02 4:18 4:38
3:14 3:31 3:44 3:54 4:12 4:28 4:48
3:24 3:41 3:54 4:04 4:22 4:38 4:58
3:34 3:51 4:04 4:14 4:32 4:48 5:08
3:44 4:01 4:14 4:24 4:42 4:58 5:17
3:54 4:11 4:24 4:34 4:52 5:08 5:27
4:04 4:21 4:34 4:44 5:02 5:18 5:37
4:15 4:32 4:45 4:55 5:12 5:28 5:47
4:25 4:42 4:55 5:05 5:22 5:38 5:57
4:35 4:52 5:05 5:15 5:32 5:48 6:07
4:45 5:02 5:15 5:25 5:42 5:58 6:17
4:56 5:13 5:26 5:36 5:53 6:08 6:27
5:07 5:24 5:37 5:47 6:04 6:19 6:38
5:20 5:37 5:50 6:00 6:17 6:32 6:50
5:37 5:54 6:06 6:15 6:32 6:47 7:05
5:53 6:09 6:21 6:30 6:47 7:02 7:20
6:08 6:24 6:36 6:45 7:02 7:17 7:35
6:28 6:44 6:56 7:05 7:20 7:35 7:53
6:54 7:10 7:21 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:17
7:24 7:40 7:51 8:00 8:15 8:28 8:45
7:56 8:12 8:22 8:31 8:46 8:59 9:16
8:29 8:45 8:55 9:03 9:16 9:29 9:46
9:00 9:16 9:25 9:33 9:46 9:59 10:16
9:31 9:47 9:56 10:03 10:16 10:29 10:46

10:01 10:17 10:26 10:33 10:46 10:59 11:16
10:34 10:50 10:59 11:06 11:19 11:32 11:49
11:12 11:27 11:36 11:43 11:56 12:09A 12:26A
11:51 12:06A 12:15A 12:22A 12:35A 12:48 1:05
12:31A 12:46 12:55 1:02 1:15 1:28 1:45

Southbound Al Sur (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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A3:57A 4:19A 4:34A 4:46A 4:53A 5:01A 5:17A
5:02 5:17 5:32 5:44 5:51 5:59 6:15
5:55 6:10 6:26 6:38 6:45 6:53 7:09
6:16 6:31 6:47 6:59 7:06 7:14 7:30
6:32 6:48 7:04 7:17 7:24 7:32 7:48
6:42 6:58 7:14 7:27 7:34 7:42 7:58
6:52 7:08 7:24 7:37 7:44 7:52 8:08
7:01 7:18 7:34 7:47 7:54 8:02 8:18
7:11 7:28 7:44 7:57 8:04 8:13 8:29
7:21 7:38 7:54 8:08 8:15 8:24 8:40
7:31 7:48 8:04 8:18 8:25 8:34 8:50
7:41 7:58 8:14 8:28 8:35 8:44 9:00
7:51 8:08 8:24 8:38 8:45 8:54 9:10
8:00 8:18 8:34 8:48 8:55 9:04 9:20
8:10 8:28 8:44 8:58 9:06 9:16 9:32
8:20 8:38 8:54 9:08 9:16 9:26 9:42
8:30 8:48 9:04 9:19 9:27 9:38 9:54
8:40 8:58 9:14 9:29 9:37 9:48 10:04
8:50 9:08 9:24 9:39 9:47 9:58 10:14
8:59 9:18 9:34 9:49 9:57 10:08 10:24
9:09 9:28 9:44 9:59 10:08 10:19 10:35
9:19 9:38 9:54 10:09 10:18 10:29 10:45
9:29 9:48 10:04 10:20 10:29 10:40 10:56
9:39 9:58 10:14 10:30 10:39 10:50 11:06
9:49 10:08 10:24 10:40 10:49 11:00 11:16
9:58 10:18 10:34 10:50 10:59 11:10 11:26

10:08 10:28 10:44 11:00 11:10 11:21 11:37
10:18 10:38 10:54 11:11 11:21 11:32 11:48
10:28 10:48 11:04 11:22 11:32 11:44 11:59
10:38 10:58 11:14 11:32 11:42 11:54 12:10P
10:48 11:08 11:24 11:42 11:52 12:04P 12:20
10:58 11:18 11:34 11:52 12:02P 12:14 12:30
11:08 11:28 11:44 12:02P 12:13 12:25 12:41
11:18 11:38 11:54 12:12 12:23 12:35 12:51
11:28 11:48 12:04P 12:23 12:34 12:46 1:02
11:37 11:57 12:14 12:33 12:44 12:56 1:12
11:47 12:07P 12:24 12:43 12:54 1:06 1:22
11:57 12:17 12:34 12:53 1:04 1:17 1:33
12:07P 12:27 12:44 1:03 1:15 1:28 1:44
12:17 12:37 12:54 1:13 1:25 1:38 1:54
12:26 12:47 1:04 1:23 1:35 1:48 2:04
12:36 12:57 1:14 1:33 1:45 1:58 2:14
12:46 1:07 1:24 1:43 1:55 2:08 2:24
12:56 1:17 1:34 1:53 2:05 2:18 2:34

1:06 1:27 1:44 2:03 2:15 2:28 2:44
1:16 1:37 1:54 2:13 2:25 2:38 2:54
1:26 1:47 2:04 2:23 2:35 2:48 3:04
1:36 1:57 2:14 2:33 2:45 2:58 3:14
1:46 2:07 2:24 2:43 2:55 3:08 3:24
1:56 2:17 2:34 2:53 3:05 3:18 3:34
2:06 2:27 2:44 3:03 3:15 3:28 3:44
2:16 2:37 2:54 3:13 3:25 3:38 3:54
2:26 2:47 3:04 3:23 3:35 3:48 4:04
2:36 2:57 3:14 3:33 3:45 3:58 4:14
2:46 3:07 3:24 3:43 3:55 4:08 4:24
2:57 3:17 3:34 3:53 4:05 4:18 4:34
3:07 3:27 3:44 4:03 4:14 4:27 4:43
3:17 3:37 3:54 4:13 4:24 4:37 4:53
3:27 3:47 4:04 4:23 4:34 4:47 5:03
3:37 3:57 4:14 4:33 4:44 4:57 5:13
3:47 4:07 4:24 4:43 4:54 5:06 5:22
3:57 4:17 4:34 4:52 5:03 5:15 5:31
4:07 4:27 4:44 5:02 5:12 5:24 5:40
4:17 4:37 4:54 5:12 5:22 5:34 5:50
4:27 4:47 5:04 5:22 5:32 5:44 6:00
4:37 4:57 5:14 5:32 5:42 5:54 6:10
4:47 5:07 5:24 5:42 5:52 6:04 6:20
4:57 5:17 5:34 5:52 6:02 6:14 6:30
5:08 5:28 5:44 6:02 6:12 6:24 6:40
5:19 5:38 5:54 6:12 6:22 6:34 6:50
5:30 5:48 6:04 6:22 6:32 6:43 6:59
5:40 5:58 6:14 6:32 6:41 6:52 7:08
5:50 6:08 6:24 6:42 6:51 7:02 7:18
6:00 6:18 6:34 6:52 7:01 7:12 7:28
6:13 6:31 6:47 7:05 7:14 7:25 7:41
6:28 6:46 7:02 7:19 7:28 7:39 7:55
6:44 7:02 7:18 7:35 7:44 7:55 8:11
7:03 7:20 7:36 7:53 8:02 8:12 8:28
7:23 7:40 7:56 8:12 8:20 8:30 8:46
7:43 8:00 8:16 8:32 8:40 8:50 9:06
8:06 8:23 8:39 8:54 9:02 9:11 9:27
8:29 8:46 9:02 9:16 9:23 9:32 9:48

A8:57 9:19 9:34 9:48 9:55 10:04 10:20
9:27 9:44 9:59 10:12 10:19 10:27 10:43

A9:57 10:19 10:34 10:47 10:54 11:02 11:18
10:34 10:51 11:06 11:19 11:26 11:34 11:50

Pershing
Square

2

4th St
3rd St

Civic Center/
Grand Park

101

110

Ce
re

s 
Av

Gl
ad

ys
 A

v

To
w

ne
 A

vSa
n 

Pe
dr

o 
St

Lo
s 

An
ge

le
s 

St

M
ai

n 
St

Sp
rin

g 
St

Br
oa

dw
ay

Hi
ll 

St

Ol
ive

 S
t

Gr
an

d 
Av

Ho
pe

 S
t

Fl
ow

er
  S

t

Fi
gu

er
oa

 S
t

Cesar E. Chavez Av

Temple St

4th St
3rd St

8th St
7th St

6th St

5th St

A,
 E

 
Li

ne
s

Wilshire Bl

7th St/
Metro 
Center

B,
 D

 L
in

es

5th St

2nd St
1st St

Ce
nt

ra
l A

v

M
ap

le
 S

t

W
al

l S
t

A, E Lines

INSET 1 – DOWNTOWN LOS ANGELES N

a St. Francis Medical Center
 Metro 120, 251
b Pacific/Railroad Crossing
 Metro 60, 105, 611
c Lynwood C Line Station
 Metro 60, 251; Lynwood Breeze Route A
d Artesia  A Line Station
 Metro 60, 202, 205, 260; 
 LB51, LB61, LB141; T6, T13; COM 5 
e Long Beach Memorial Hospital
 Metro 60 Owl; LB51
f Downtown Long Beach Station
g Long Beach Arena
 Long Beach Convention Center
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Southbound Al Sur (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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A3:57A 4:19A 4:33A 4:44A 4:51A 4:59A 5:15A
5:02 5:17 5:31 5:42 5:49 5:57 6:13
5:53 6:09 6:24 6:35 6:42 6:50 7:06
6:19 6:35 6:50 7:02 7:10 7:18 7:34
6:39 6:55 7:10 7:23 7:31 7:39 7:55
6:54 7:10 7:25 7:38 7:46 7:54 8:10
7:09 7:25 7:40 7:53 8:01 8:10 8:26
7:19 7:35 7:50 8:03 8:11 8:20 8:36
7:28 7:45 8:00 8:14 8:22 8:31 8:47
7:38 7:55 8:10 8:24 8:32 8:41 8:57
7:47 8:04 8:20 8:35 8:43 8:52 9:08
7:56 8:14 8:30 8:45 8:53 9:02 9:18
8:06 8:24 8:40 8:55 9:03 9:13 9:29
8:16 8:34 8:50 9:05 9:14 9:24 9:40
8:26 8:44 9:00 9:15 9:24 9:34 9:50
8:36 8:54 9:10 9:25 9:34 9:45 10:01
8:46 9:04 9:20 9:35 9:44 9:55 10:11
8:55 9:14 9:30 9:46 9:55 10:06 10:22
9:05 9:24 9:40 9:56 10:05 10:16 10:32
9:15 9:34 9:50 10:07 10:16 10:27 10:43
9:25 9:44 10:00 10:17 10:26 10:37 10:53
9:35 9:54 10:10 10:27 10:37 10:48 11:04
9:45 10:04 10:20 10:37 10:47 10:58 11:14
9:54 10:14 10:30 10:47 10:57 11:09 11:25

10:04 10:24 10:40 10:57 11:07 11:19 11:35
10:14 10:34 10:50 11:07 11:17 11:29 11:45
10:24 10:44 11:00 11:18 11:28 11:40 11:56
10:34 10:54 11:10 11:28 11:39 11:51 12:07P
10:44 11:04 11:20 11:38 11:49 12:01P 12:17
10:54 11:14 11:30 11:48 11:59 12:12 12:28
11:04 11:24 11:40 11:58 12:10P 12:23 12:39
11:14 11:34 11:50 12:08P 12:20 12:33 12:49
11:24 11:44 11:59 12:19 12:31 12:44 1:00
11:34 11:54 12:10P 12:29 12:41 12:54 1:10
11:44 12:04P 12:20 12:39 12:51 1:04 1:20
11:54 12:14 12:30 12:49 1:01 1:14 1:30
12:04P 12:24 12:40 12:59 1:11 1:24 1:40
12:14 12:34 12:50 1:09 1:21 1:34 1:50
12:24 12:44 1:00 1:19 1:31 1:44 2:00
12:34 12:54 1:10 1:29 1:41 1:54 2:10
12:44 1:04 1:20 1:39 1:51 2:04 2:20
12:54 1:14 1:30 1:49 2:01 2:14 2:30

1:04 1:24 1:40 1:59 2:11 2:24 2:40
1:14 1:34 1:50 2:09 2:21 2:34 2:50
1:24 1:44 2:00 2:19 2:31 2:44 3:00
1:34 1:54 2:10 2:29 2:41 2:54 3:10
1:44 2:04 2:20 2:39 2:51 3:04 3:20
1:54 2:14 2:30 2:49 3:01 3:14 3:30
2:04 2:24 2:40 2:59 3:11 3:24 3:40
2:14 2:34 2:50 3:09 3:21 3:34 3:50
2:24 2:44 3:00 3:19 3:31 3:44 4:00
2:34 2:54 3:10 3:29 3:41 3:54 4:10
2:44 3:04 3:20 3:39 3:51 4:04 4:20
2:55 3:14 3:30 3:49 4:01 4:14 4:30
3:05 3:24 3:40 3:59 4:11 4:24 4:40
3:15 3:34 3:50 4:09 4:21 4:34 4:50
3:25 3:44 4:00 4:18 4:30 4:43 4:59
3:35 3:54 4:10 4:28 4:39 4:52 5:08
3:45 4:04 4:20 4:38 4:49 5:02 5:18
3:55 4:14 4:30 4:48 4:59 5:12 5:28
4:05 4:24 4:40 4:58 5:09 5:22 5:38
4:15 4:34 4:50 5:08 5:19 5:32 5:48
4:25 4:44 5:00 5:18 5:29 5:42 5:58
4:35 4:54 5:10 5:28 5:38 5:51 6:07
4:45 5:04 5:20 5:38 5:48 6:01 6:17
4:56 5:14 5:30 5:48 5:58 6:10 6:26
5:06 5:24 5:40 5:58 6:08 6:20 6:36
5:16 5:34 5:50 6:08 6:18 6:30 6:46
5:26 5:44 6:00 6:17 6:27 6:39 6:55
5:36 5:54 6:10 6:27 6:37 6:49 7:05
5:46 6:04 6:20 6:37 6:47 6:59 7:15
5:57 6:14 6:30 6:47 6:57 7:09 7:25
6:11 6:28 6:44 7:01 7:10 7:22 7:38
6:27 6:44 7:00 7:17 7:26 7:37 7:53
6:44 7:01 7:17 7:34 7:43 7:54 8:10
7:03 7:19 7:35 7:52 8:01 8:11 8:27
7:23 7:39 7:55 8:11 8:19 8:29 8:45
7:44 8:00 8:15 8:31 8:39 8:49 9:05
8:07 8:23 8:38 8:53 9:01 9:10 9:26
8:30 8:46 9:01 9:15 9:22 9:31 9:47

A8:57 9:19 9:34 9:48 9:55 10:04 10:20
9:27 9:44 9:59 10:12 10:19 10:27 10:43

A9:57 10:19 10:34 10:47 10:54 11:02 11:18
10:34 10:51 11:06 11:19 11:26 11:34 11:50

Northbound Al Norte (Approximate Times /Tiempos Aproximados)
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4:38A 4:51A 4:58A 5:05A 5:17A 5:30A 5:44A
5:17 5:30 5:38 5:45 5:57 6:10 6:28
5:40 5:53 6:01 6:08 6:21 6:34 6:52
6:04 6:17 6:25 6:32 6:45 6:58 7:17
6:22 6:36 6:44 6:51 7:05 7:18 7:37
6:37 6:51 6:59 7:07 7:22 7:35 7:54
6:47 7:01 7:09 7:17 7:32 7:45 8:04
6:57 7:11 7:19 7:27 7:42 7:55 8:15
7:07 7:21 7:29 7:37 7:52 8:06 8:26
7:16 7:30 7:39 7:47 8:02 8:16 8:36
7:26 7:40 7:49 7:57 8:12 8:26 8:46
7:36 7:50 7:59 8:07 8:22 8:36 8:56
7:46 8:00 8:09 8:17 8:32 8:46 9:06
7:56 8:10 8:19 8:27 8:42 8:56 9:17
8:06 8:20 8:29 8:37 8:52 9:06 9:27
8:16 8:30 8:39 8:47 9:02 9:16 9:37
8:26 8:40 8:49 8:57 9:12 9:26 9:47
8:35 8:49 8:58 9:07 9:22 9:36 9:57
8:44 8:58 9:08 9:17 9:32 9:46 10:07
8:53 9:08 9:18 9:27 9:42 9:56 10:17
9:03 9:18 9:28 9:37 9:52 10:06 10:27
9:12 9:27 9:38 9:47 10:02 10:16 10:37
9:21 9:36 9:47 9:56 10:12 10:26 10:47
9:31 9:46 9:57 10:06 10:22 10:36 10:57
9:41 9:56 10:07 10:16 10:32 10:46 11:07
9:51 10:06 10:17 10:26 10:42 10:56 11:18

10:00 10:15 10:26 10:35 10:52 11:06 11:28
10:10 10:25 10:36 10:45 11:02 11:16 11:38
10:19 10:34 10:45 10:54 11:12 11:26 11:48
10:29 10:44 10:55 11:04 11:22 11:36 11:58
10:38 10:53 11:04 11:14 11:32 11:46 12:09P
10:47 11:02 11:14 11:24 11:42 11:56 12:20
10:57 11:12 11:24 11:34 11:52 12:06P 12:30
11:07 11:22 11:34 11:44 12:02P 12:16 12:40
11:17 11:32 11:44 11:54 12:12 12:26 12:50
11:27 11:42 11:54 12:04P 12:22 12:36 1:00
11:37 11:52 12:04P 12:14 12:32 12:46 1:10
11:47 12:02P 12:14 12:24 12:42 12:56 1:20
11:57 12:12 12:24 12:34 12:52 1:06 1:30
12:07P 12:22 12:34 12:44 1:02 1:16 1:40
12:17 12:32 12:44 12:54 1:12 1:26 1:50
12:27 12:42 12:54 1:04 1:22 1:36 2:00
12:37 12:52 1:04 1:14 1:32 1:46 2:10
12:47 1:02 1:14 1:24 1:42 1:56 2:20
12:56 1:12 1:24 1:34 1:52 2:06 2:30

1:06 1:22 1:34 1:44 2:02 2:16 2:40
1:16 1:32 1:44 1:54 2:12 2:26 2:50
1:26 1:42 1:54 2:04 2:22 2:36 3:00
1:36 1:52 2:04 2:14 2:32 2:47 3:11
1:46 2:02 2:14 2:24 2:42 2:57 3:20
1:56 2:12 2:24 2:34 2:52 3:07 3:30
2:06 2:22 2:34 2:44 3:02 3:17 3:40
2:16 2:32 2:44 2:54 3:12 3:27 3:50
2:26 2:42 2:54 3:04 3:22 3:37 4:00
2:36 2:52 3:04 3:14 3:32 3:47 4:09
2:46 3:02 3:14 3:24 3:42 3:57 4:17
2:56 3:12 3:24 3:34 3:52 4:07 4:27
3:05 3:22 3:34 3:44 4:02 4:17 4:37
3:15 3:32 3:44 3:54 4:12 4:27 4:46
3:25 3:42 3:54 4:04 4:22 4:37 4:56
3:35 3:52 4:04 4:14 4:32 4:47 5:06
3:45 4:02 4:14 4:24 4:42 4:57 5:15
3:55 4:12 4:24 4:34 4:52 5:07 5:25
4:05 4:22 4:34 4:44 5:02 5:17 5:35
4:15 4:32 4:44 4:54 5:12 5:27 5:45
4:25 4:42 4:54 5:04 5:22 5:37 5:55
4:35 4:52 5:04 5:14 5:32 5:47 6:05
4:45 5:02 5:14 5:24 5:42 5:57 6:15
4:56 5:12 5:24 5:34 5:52 6:07 6:25
5:09 5:25 5:37 5:46 6:04 6:18 6:36
5:24 5:40 5:52 6:01 6:17 6:31 6:49
5:40 5:56 6:07 6:16 6:32 6:46 7:04
5:55 6:11 6:22 6:31 6:47 7:01 7:19
6:14 6:30 6:41 6:50 7:05 7:18 7:36
6:34 6:50 7:01 7:10 7:25 7:38 7:56
6:55 7:11 7:22 7:31 7:46 7:59 8:16
7:25 7:41 7:52 8:01 8:16 8:29 8:46
7:56 8:12 8:22 8:31 8:46 8:59 9:16
8:29 8:45 8:54 9:02 9:15 9:28 9:45
9:00 9:16 9:25 9:33 9:46 9:59 10:16
9:31 9:47 9:56 10:03 10:16 10:29 10:46

10:01 10:17 10:26 10:33 10:46 10:59 11:16
10:34 10:50 10:59 11:06 11:19 11:32 11:49
11:12 11:27 11:36 11:43 11:56 12:09A 12:26A
11:51 12:06A 12:15A 12:22A 12:35A 12:48 1:05
12:31A 12:46 12:55 1:02 1:15 1:28 1:45

Sunday and Holidays 60

6 5 4 3 2 17 3 4 5 61 2 7

See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service

See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service


